
2025 Boys Soccer Tri-County North & South
Tri-County North Tri-County South

Pioneer Valley Hampden Charter
Greenfield PVCA

Athol Renaissance
Turners Falls Sci Tech

FCTS Duggan
Hopkins St. Mary's 

Putnam

Thrusday 9/4/25 Friday 9/26/25

Pioneer @ Greenfield Greenfield @ Pioneer 
Athol @ Franklin Tech Franklin Tech @ Athol

Hopkins @ Turners Falls Turners Falls @ Hopkins

PVCA @ Putnam Putnam @ PVCA
Sci Tech @ St. Mary's St. Mary's @ Sci Tech

Renaissance @ Hampden Charter Hampden Charter @ Renaissance
Duggan - Bye Duggan - Bye

Monday 9/8/25 Tuesday 9/30/25

Hopkins @ Athol Athol @ Hopkins
Franklin Tech @ Pioneer Pioneer @ Franklin Tech
Turners Falls @ Greenfield Greenfield @ Turners Falls

St. Mary's @ PVCA PVCA @ St. Mary's
Sci Tech @ Hampden Charter Hampden Charter @ Sci Tech
Putnam @ Duggan Duggan @ Putnam

Renaissance - Bye Renaissance - Bye

Thursday 9/11/25 Friday 10/3/25

Pioneer @ Turners Falls Turners Falls @ Pioneer
Greenfield @ Athol Athol @ Greenfield

Franklin Tech @ Hopkins Hopkins @ Franklin Tech

Hampden Charter @ PVCA PVCA @ Hampden Charter
Renaissance @ Sci Tech Sci Tech @ Renaissance

Duggan @ St. Mary's St. Mary's @ Duggan
Putnam - Bye Putnam - Bye

Monday 9/15/25 TCS only Wednesday 10/8/25 TCS only

Sci Tech @ PVCA PVCA @ Sci Tech
Putnam @ Renaissance Renaissance @ Putnam

Hampden Charter @ Duggan Duggan @ Hampden Charter
St. Mary's - Bye St. Mary's - Bye

Thursday 9/18/25 Friday 10/10/25

Athol @ Turners Falls Turners Falls @ Athol
Hopkins @ Pioneer Pioneer @ Hopkins 

Franklin Tech @ Greenfield Greenfield @ Franklin Tech

St. Mary's @ Putnam Putnam @ St. Mary's
PVCA @ Renaissance Renaissance @ PVCA

Duggan @ Sci Tech Sci Tech @ Duggan
Hampden Charter - Bye Hampden Charter - Bye

Monday 9/22/25 Tuesday 10/14/25

Turners Falls @ Franklin Tech Franklin Tech @ Turners Falls
Greenfield @ Hopkins Hopkins @ Greenfield 

Pioneer @ Athol Athol @ Pioneer 

Renaissance @ St. Mary's St. Mary's @ Renaissance
PVCA @ Duggan Duggan @ PVCA

Hampden Charter @ Putnam Putnam @ Hampden Charter
Sci Tech - Bye Sci Tech - Bye

Wednesday 9/24/25 TCS only Friday 10/17/25 TCS only

St. Mary's @ Hampden Charter Hampden Charter @ St. Mary's 
Putnam @ Sci Tech Sci Tech @ Putnam
Duggan @ Renaissance Renaissance @ Duggan

PVCA - Bye PVCA - Bye


